

Scott County Kennel Club • 2021 Class Schedule

2002 W. River Drive, Davenport, Iowa 52802 (14 blocks west of Centennial Bridge)

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Complete and submit with non-refundable \$5.00 application fee at your first Scott County Kennel Club (SCKC) meeting

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name:	
Address:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone
Kennel Name (if applicable):	
Breed/number of dogs you own:	
DOG TRAINING INTERESTS	
(check all that apply)	
Agility	Pet Therapy
Conformation	Puppy Training
Earth Dog	Rally Obedience
Field Training	Scent work
Herding	Tracking
Obedience	□ Other

APPLICANT STATEMENT OF INTENT

I/We agree, if elected as a club member of the Scott County Kennel Club (SCKC), to abide by its constitution and by-laws, and also those of the American Kennel Club (AKC).

Co-Applicant Signature SCKC Sponsor 2 Signature	
 2nd Reading 3rd Reading 	
	SCKC Sponsor 2 Signature